
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

MRID.net 
Metro-Regional Intellectual Disability Network 

 
 

   
 
 

 

Forum on  
Intellectual Disability, Mental Health 

and School Education 
 

St George Hospital Research & Education Centre 
South St, Kogarah 

31 May 2013 
9.00am to 3.45pm 

 
For professionals working in  

Education, Disability Services, Mental Health and Health  
The aim of the forum is to promote better services  for children and young 

people at school with an Intellectual Disability who also have a Mental Illness 

 
 
8.30 
 
9.00 
 
9.10 
 
 
 
 
9.30 
 
 
10.15 
 
 
10.30 
 
11.00 
 
11.30 
 
12.00 
 
 
12.30 
 
 
1.30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3.00 
 
 
3.15 
 
3.45 

 

 
Registrations Open    (Tea\coffee available) 
 
Welcome to the Forum 
 
what’s New 

- NDIS update 
- Child & Adolescent MH Unit at Sydney Childrens 
- Changes in Education. Healthy, ADHC 

 
The brain: a clinical neuropsychosocial perspective 

- Dr Bruce Chenoweth 
 

Morning Tea  (Tea\coffee available) 
Poster Display 
 
Communication 

- ADHC Speech Pathologist 
Sensory processing 

- ADHC and SCH OT 
? Stepping Stones 
 
What they said last year when we asked them 

- Prof Julie Johnson 
 
Lunch   
Poster Display 
 
2 x 45 or 3 x 30 presentations 
-?Technology & apps 
-?ASD and Anxiety 
-?DSM-V 
-?Adolescents and the Criminal Justice System 
 ????? 
 
Afternoon Tea  (Tea\coffee available) 
Poster Display 
 
Panel Discussion – working together 
 
End of Forum 

 

http://seslhnweb/
http://www.sch.edu.au/links/go/?http://www.med.unsw.edu.au/

