









Metro-Regional Intellectual Disability Network





3.15

3.45

## Forum on Intellectual Disability, Mental Health and School Education

## St George Hospital Research & Education Centre South St, Kogarah 31 May 2013

9.00am to 3.45pm

## For professionals working in Education, Disability Services, Mental Health and Health

The aim of the forum is to promote better services for children and young people at school with an Intellectual Disability who also have a Mental Illness

8.30	Registrations Open (Tea\coffee available)
9.00	Welcome to the Forum
9.10	what's New
	<ul> <li>NDIS update</li> <li>Child &amp; Adolescent MH Unit at Sydney Childrens</li> <li>Changes in Education. Healthy, ADHC</li> </ul>
9.30	The brain: a clinical neuropsychosocial perspective - Dr Bruce Chenoweth
10.15	Morning Tea (Tea\coffee available)
	Poster Display
10.30	Communication
11.00	- ADHC Speech Pathologist
11.00	Sensory processing - ADHC and SCH OT
11.30	? Stepping Stones
11.50	: Stepping Stones
12.00	What they said last year when we asked them - Prof Julie Johnson
12.30	Lunch
	Poster Display
1.30	2 x 45 or 3 x 30 presentations
	-?Technology & apps
	-?ASD and Anxiety
	-?DSM-V -?Adolescents and the Criminal Justice System ?????
3.00	Afternoon Tea (Tea\coffee available) Poster Display

Panel Discussion - working together

**End of Forum**